
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  
                                              
                                            
                                      

 2026  S-Schedule for Seasonal, Varied, Intern 

Hourly Full Range Minimum Midpoint Maximum 
S-01 $16.82 $19.23 $21.65 
S-02 $17.55 $21.06 $24.57 
S-03 $19.20 $23.04 $26.87 
S-04 $21.01 $25.20 $29.40 
S-05 $22.98 $28.14 $33.32 
S-06 $24.96 $30.59 $36.21 
S-07 $27.45 $33.64 $39.82 
S-08 $30.20 $37.01 $43.83 
S-09 $33.23 $40.73 $48.22 
S-10 $36.55 $44.78 $53.01 
S-11 $40.20 $49.22 $58.23 

Hourly Hiring Range Minimum 20% 40% Midpoint 60% 80% Maximum 
S-01 $16.82 $17.78 $18.75 $19.23 $19.72 $20.69 $21.65 
S-02 $17.55 $18.95 $20.36 $21.06 $21.76 $23.17 $24.57 
S-03 $19.20 $20.74 $22.27 $23.04 $23.80 $25.34 $26.87 
S-04 $21.01 $22.68 $24.36 $25.20 $26.04 $27.72 $29.40 
S-05 $22.98 $25.05 $27.12 $28.14 $29.18 $31.25 $33.32 
S-06 $24.96 $27.21 $29.46 $30.59 $31.71 $33.96 $36.21 
S-07 $27.45 $29.93 $32.40 $33.64 $34.87 $37.35 $39.82 
S-08 $30.20 $32.92 $35.65 $37.01 $38.37 $41.10 $43.83 
S-09 $33.23 $36.23 $39.23 $40.73 $42.23 $45.22 $48.22 
S-10 $36.55 $39.84 $43.13 $44.78 $46.42 $49.71 $53.01 
S-11 $40.20 $43.80 $47.41 $49.22 $51.02 $54.63 $58.23 

Annual Full Range Minimum Midpoint Maximum 
S-01 $ 34,985.60 $ 39,998.40 $ 45,032.00 
S-02 $ 36,504.00 $ 43,804.80 $ 51,105.60 
S-03 $ 39,936.00 $ 47,923.20 $ 55,889.60 
S-04 $ 43,700.80 $ 52,416.00 $ 61,152.00 
S-05 $ 47,798.40 $ 58,531.20 $ 69,305.60 
S-06 $ 51,916.80 $ 63,627.20 $ 75,316.80 
S-07 $ 57,096.00 $ 69,971.20 $ 82,825.60 
S-08 $ 62,816.00 $ 76,980.80 $ 91,166.40 
S-09 $ 69,118.40 $ 84,718.40 $ 100,297.60 
S-10 $ 76,024.00 $ 93,142.40 $ 110,260.80 
S-11 $ 83,616.00 $ 102,377.60 $ 121,118.40 

Annual Hiring Range Minimum 20% 40% Midpoint 60% 80% Maximum 
S-01 $ 34,985.60 $ 36,994.88 $ 39,004.16 $ 39,998.40 $ 41,013.44 $ 43,022.72 $ 45,032.00 
S-02 $ 36,504.00 $ 39,424.32 $ 42,344.64 $ 43,804.80 $ 45,264.96 $ 48,185.28 $ 51,105.60 
S-03 $ 39,936.00 $ 43,126.72 $ 46,317.44 $ 47,923.20 $ 49,508.16 $ 52,698.88 $ 55,889.60 
S-04 $ 43,700.80 $ 47,191.04 $ 50,681.28 $ 52,416.00 $ 54,171.52 $ 57,661.76 $ 61,152.00 
S-05 $ 47,798.40 $ 52,099.84 $ 56,401.28 $ 58,531.20 $ 60,702.72 $ 65,004.16 $ 69,305.60 
S-06 $ 51,916.80 $ 56,596.80 $ 61,276.80 $ 63,627.20 $ 65,956.80 $ 70,636.80 $ 75,316.80 
S-07 $ 57,096.00 $ 62,241.92 $ 67,387.84 $ 69,971.20 $ 72,533.76 $ 77,679.68 $ 82,825.60 
S-08 $ 62,816.00 $ 68,486.08 $ 74,156.16 $ 76,980.80 $ 79,826.24 $ 85,496.32 $ 91,166.40 
S-09 $ 69,118.40 $ 75,354.24 $ 81,590.08 $ 84,718.40 $ 87,825.92 $ 94,061.76 $ 100,297.60 
S-10 $ 76,024.00 $ 82,871.36 $ 89,718.72 $ 93,142.40 $ 96,566.08 $ 103,413.44 $ 110,260.80 
S-11 $ 83,616.00 $ 91,116.48 $ 98,616.96 $ 102,377.60 $ 106,117.44 $ 113,617.92 $ 121,118.40 

Please note: Offering the top 20% of any range (80% to Maximum), requires approval from the Chief Human Resources Officer 
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